Morinville Community High School

April 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
1

Spring Break

Friday
2

Spring Break

Saturday

Holy Thursday Good Friday
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Easter Monday- No School
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

English Diploma- Part A
(9-12:00)

Band Parent Meeting 6:15PM

Social Diploma- Part A
(9-12:00)

English Diploma- Part B
(9-12:00)

Social Diploma- Part B
(9-12:00)

Last Day of Q3 Classes

Math Diploma (9-12:00)
Biology Diploma (1-4:00)

Non-Diploma Exam Day

18

19

Chemistry Diploma (9-12:00)

Non-Diploma Exam Day

20

School Council Meeting
@ 6:30pm

Physics Diploma (9-12:00)

Non-Diploma Exam Day

21

Q4 Begins for High School

22

23

Early Dismissal

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Important Reminders



https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/school-calendar.html

